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Brady Thomas, boatman Union St. Wharf
Brady Thomas, bricklayer, r. 353 Clementina
Brady Thomas, clerk, r. 424 Sansome
Brady Thomas, tireman, r. 41 Pacific
Brady Thomas, fireman, r. SW cor Larkin and Beach
Brady Thomas, helper Risdon I. and L. Works, r. 34

Rausch
Brady Thomas, laborer, r. 928 Twentieth
Brady Thomas, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills, r. 8 8

Shasta, bet Illinois and Michigan
Brady Ttiomas, liquor saloon, 4 Fourth, r. 319 Jessie
Brady Thomas, molder Risdon I. and L. Works.
Brady Thomas, seaman, r. 161.5 Pine
Brady Thomas, teamster WjUiam Kerr, r. 903 Battery,

rear
Brady Thomas A. E., machinist Hall's Safe and Lock

Co., r. 307 Seventeenth
Brady Thomas F., machinist, r. 5(j6 Howard
Brady Thomas F., news depot, 2001 Fillmore
Brady Thomas H., carpenter, r. 1416Devi8adero
Brady Thomas H., clerk, r. 353 Grove
Brady William, laborer P. M. SS. Go's Wharf
Brady William, masher Bay View Distillery, r. La-

haina, nr Penobscot
Brady William J., foreman boiler maker Risdon I.

and L. Works, r. 369 Eleventh
Brady & Boyston (Owen Brady and John L. Boyston)

liquor saloon, 610 Market
Brady & Co. (Adolph Brady and Simon Kafka) butch-

ers, -209 Sixth
Brady Jfe Howard (Michael Brady and John J. How-

ard) housesmiths, 109 First •

Brag Peter, laborer Gal. Sugar Refinery, r. W s Iowa
bet Yuba and Yolo

Braga Mauoel, barber A. 8. Martinho, r. 113 Jackson
Bragdon Charles A., nurse City and County Hospital
Brags Ada Miss, assistant Noe and Temple St. Pri-

mary School, r. NE cor Castro and Beaver
Bragg Frank, third assistant engineer P. M. S3 Coli-

ma, r. NE cor Castro and Beaver
Bragg George H., salesman Waterhouse cfc Lester, r.

314 Seventeenth
Bragg H. W., with Waterhouse & Lester, r. Oakland
Bragg John, shipcarpenter, r. NE cor Castro and

Beaver
Bragg Lizzie Miss, assistant Irving Primary School,

r. NE cor Castro and Beaver
Bragg Mary J. Miss, assistant Girls' High School, r.

NE cor Castro and Beaver
Bragg Robert, manufacturer steering wheels, 322

Main, r. NE cor Castro and Beaver
Bragg Robert Jr., shipjoiner P. M. SS Co., r. 110

Ridley
Bragg Thomas W., bartender, r. 514 Bash
Bragg William, ship carpenter, r. 110 Ridley
Braghetta Julius, Swiss Mutual Ben. Soc, 627 Com-

mercial
Braham George, superintendent Pac. Hebrew Orphan

Asylum and Home Soc, E 8 Devisadero, bet
Hayes and Grove

Braham George Mrs., matron Pac. Hebrew Orphan
Asylum and Home Soc.,E s Devisadero, bet Hayes
and Grove

Braham James E., porter Lynde & Hough, r. 8053^
Howard

Braliam Kate, widow, furnished rooms, 805 J4 Howard
Braham Thomas, r.Wa Hampshire, bet Twenty-fourth

and Twenty-fifth
Braid D. C. Mrs., millinery, 515 Hayes
Braig Joseph, cellarman S. Lachman &Co., r. 232 Jes-

sie

Brainarcl George Li. , druggist, SE cor Bush and
Fillmore, r.2131 Bush

Brainard H. G. Mrs., furnished rooms, 334 Bush
Brainard Henry C, carrier Alta California, r. 334

Bush
Brainard John, coachman, r. 1918 Pacific Av
Brainard Richard, salesman Lilienthal & Co., r. 1105

Van Ness Av
Brainerd James A., publisher, 525 Clay, r. Oakland
Brakefield A., laundryman S. F. Laundry, r. 1519 Eddy
Brakenwagen, blacksmith Risdon I. andL. Works
Brakenwagen Henry, carpenter, r. 442 Green
Brakmaun Ferdinand, dairy produce, 19 Grand Cen-

tral Market, r. 478 Jessie
Brali George (Ferrea k Brali) r. Wheat, bet Paul and

Salinas
Bralicb Frederick, bartender, r. 308 Union
Bralya Christian, laborer Gal. Sugar Beflnery, r. 10

Preston PI

Bramah Alfred, tailor, r. 404?^ Geary
Bramhall Bartlett M., clerk bank and official dept

A. L. Bancroft & Co., r. 606 Shotwell
Bramhall Walter M., with Charles F. Merle, r. Abbots-

ford House
Bramhall William G., clerk, r. 68 Oregon
Bramlett Caleb A., farmer, r. 25 Hermann
Bramson A. Henry, machinist, r. 14 Pfeiffer
Bramson S., salesman A. Kellner, r. 35 Lsngton
Bramson Solomon, clerk, r. 34 Langton
Bramstedt John H., liquor saloon, 251 Steuart, r. 210

Steuart
Bramwell Aaron, Rig. and Steve. Onion, 806 Mont-

gomery
Bran M. J. Mrs., furnished rooms, 413 Fourth
Branagan Christopher (Macpberson & Branagan) r.

324!^ Broadway
Branagan Patrick, porter Macpherson & Branagan, r.

324 J<S Broadway
Branagan Patrick, bakery, 1124 Larkin
Branca Giuseppe, waiter, r. 1012 Montgomery
Branch Alfred, molder Eagle Brass and Bell Foundry,

r. 10 Louisa
Branch Frank, clerk Armstrong & Schmitt, r. 10

Louisa
Branch George H., compositor H. 8. Crocker & Co.,

r. 355 Minna
Branch George W., clerk naval office Custom House,

r. Abbotsford House
Branch Hou^e, L. J. Ewell proprietor, 424 San-

some
Branch Royal D., clerk delivery dept Wells, Fargo &

Go.'s Express, r. 1713}^ Jones
Brand Albert, laborer Philadelphia Brewery, r. 230

Second
Brand Aristide, secretary French Savings and

Loan Society, 534 California, r. 703 Stockton
Brand Caroline, widow, r. 28 J^ Morris av
Brand Ernest, auditor Humboldt Savings and

Loan Society, attorney at law and school director,
office 18 Geary, r. 28)^ Morris Av

Brand Helen, widow, W s Schuyler, nr Courtland Av
Brand Herman, manufacturer and dealer cigars

and leaf tobacco, 304 Battery, r. 116 Ridley
Brand Herman J., jeweler and diamond setter, 230

Kearny
Brand Jacob, butcher, r. N s Union, bet Octavis and

Laguna
Brand John G. (Knoechel & Brand) r. Oakland
Brand J. W. Mrs., stationery and varieties, 120 Taylor
Brand Lucien (Em. Meyer & Co.) r. Alameda
syfirand. See Brandt
Brandau Emil A., draftsman Dewey & Co., 252

Market
Brandeniann CaI^sten, shipwright, NE cor

Santa Clara and Illinois
Brandenburg Charles, stevedore, r. 340 Ritch
Brandeustein A. J. & Co. (Alfred J. Brandenstein and

Simon L. Goldberg) importers and dealers leaf
tobacco and cigars, 508-510 Washington

Brandenstein Alfred J. (A. J. Brandeustein & Co.) r.

SW cor Gough and California
Brandenstein Gustave H. (U. Brandenstein k Co.) r.

415 Post
Brandenstein H. & Co. (Herman and Gustave H.

Brandenstein and M. Clayburgh) auctioneers and
commission merchants, carriages, harness, etc.,

SW cor New Montgomery and Mission
Brandeustein Herman (H. Brandenstein & Go. and

Clayburgh & Brandenstein) r. 810 Ellis
Brandenstein Herman H., bookkeeper Schweitzer,

Sachs & Co., r. 109 Dupont
Brandenstein Joseph (A. S. Rosenbaum & Co.) and

president Seal Rock Tobacco Co., 225 California,
r. SW co"r California and Gough

Brandenstein M. & Co. (Meyer Brandenstein
and Lazard GoJchaux) wholesale butchers, S 8

Honduras, nr Kentucky, olfice 529 Clay
Brandenstein Max J. (Siegfried & Brandenstein) r.

SW cor Gough and California
Brandenstein Meyer (M. Brandenstein & Co.) r. 709

O'Farrell
Brander George li., vice-president The Nevada

Bank of S. F., NW cor Montgomery and Pine, r.

438 Bryant
Brander Saloon, Henry Kleen proptr, 225 Clay
Brandhofer Michael, tailor, r. SE cor Coso and Cali-

fornia Avs, B. H.
Brandhofer Theodore, fireman Main & Winchester, r.

SE cor Coso and California Ave, B. H.

SAN FRANCISCO LAUNDRY EDDY ST., West of Fillmore Street
OFFICE, 33 OEARY ST.


